www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
PIPELINE 1 SUSPENSION
24VDC REMOTE POWER, END FEED
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA | PATENT PENDING REV 08.03.22
TITLE

STATIC WHITE
5 WATTS 7 WATTS 10 WATTS
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual Length
(Inches)
Actual Length
(Chrome) Wattage Power Supply Wattage Power Supply Wattage Power Supply
12 13 3 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 8 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 10 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
24 25 5 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 15 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 20 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
36 37 8 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 23 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 29 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
48 49 10 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 30 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 39 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
60 61 13 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 38 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 48 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
72 73 15 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 45 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 58 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
84* 85 18 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 53 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 68 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
96 97 20 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 60 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 77 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
108 109 23 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 68 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 87 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
120** 121 25 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 75 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 96 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
132 132 133.4 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
144 144 145.4 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
156 156 157.4 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
168 168 169.8 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
180 180 181.8 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
192 192 193.8 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
204 204 205.8 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
216 216 217.8 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
228 228 229.8 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
240 240 241.8 PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC
*Maximum Chrome Length  **Maximum Shipping Length
WARM DIM (27D & 30D)
5 WATTS
Ordering Code (Nominal Size) Actual Length (Inches) Wattage Power Supply
12 12 5 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
24 24 10 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
36 36 15 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
48 48 20 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
60 60 25 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
72 72 30 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
84* 84 35 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
96 96 40 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
108 108 45 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
120** 120 50 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
132 132 55 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
144 144 60 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
156 156 65 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
168 168 70 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
180 180 75 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
192 192 80 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
204 204 85 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
216 216 90 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
228 228 95 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
240 240 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
*Maximum Chrome Length  **Maximum Shipping Length
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
4